
передпокій
с/в

кухня
житлова
кімната

балкон
3,03*0,3=0,91м2

15,84 м2
12,80 м2

7,08 м23,74м2

47
55

2760

12
20

2610

49
45

3135

18
80

1875
3950

18
80

секція 1 секція 2 секція 3

Схема розташування квартири

Поверх № Кв

Поверх 02

Поверх 03

Поверх 04

Поверх 05

Поверх 06

Поверх 07

Поверх 08

Поверх 09

Поверх 10

Поверх 11

Поверх 12

Поверх 13

608
618
628

Поверх 14

Поверх 15

Поверх 16

638
648
658
668

Поверх 17

Поверх 18

Поверх 19

Поверх 20

Поверх 21

Поверх 22

Поверх 23

Поверх 24

Проспект Академіка Глушкова , 42 у Голосіївському районі
1-кімната, 40,37 / 15,84 кв.м.
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